Classement & SWC by Preisch n°3
GOLF DE PREISCH - 09.05.2025

Einzel

Startliste - Runde 1

Turnierformat

Einzel - handicap-relevant

Nr. Zeit

1 12:30
2 12:40
3 12:50
4 13:00
5 13:10
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Wertungsart der Runde
Stableford

Name

REDELSPERGER, Benjamin
CUVELIER, Patrick
RENAUDIN, Lucas
WATHELET, Marc

DE SOUSA MOURAO, Manuel
GERBER, Basile

WAGNER, Gerry

HILGERT, Pierrot
LUDWIG, Ghislain
COSTANTZER, Marc
REPELOWICZ, Denis
MOYEN, Rosabel

POELS, Bjoern

DE NARDA, Mathieu
QUENTEL, Guillaume

Erstellt am: 08.05.2025 13:52

Anzahl an Runden

1

HCPI®

8,9
12,3
12,8
15,0
16,4
16,8
20,4
23,4
24,4
26,6
29,5
26,8
31,1
32,1
40,0

C.HCP
12
14
15
17
19
19
23
27
28
30
33
29
35
36
45

Heimatclub
PREISCH
PREISCH
PREISCH
PREISCH
PREISCH
PREISCH
PREISCH
PREISCH
PREISCH
GRAND-EST
PREISCH
PREISCH
PREISCH
PREISCH
PREISCH

Software by

SllBaTras
Complete Golf Solutions



